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The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Palmero Partners 

and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Palmero Partners. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, 

unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a 

thorough due diligence investigation. Palmero Partners has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the 

subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating 

substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business 

prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been 

obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Palmero Partners has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Palmero Partners 

conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All 

potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable. We make 

no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Recipient of this report must 

verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.
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R I V E R S I D E  M E A D O W S  M O B I L E  H O M E  P A R K

Section 1
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E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y

04
Properties

Pricing
$11,790,000

141
MH & RV Park

03
Multifamily Units

Palmero Partners is pleased to  present a rare opportunity to acquire a  mobile home and RV 

park portfolio across attractive Oregon markets. The portfolio consists of Riverside Meadows in 

Vernonia (37-space MHRV park with an additional 27-site expansion opportunity), Rockaway 

Beach RV Park (43 sites located near the Oregon coast), Umpqua Safari RV Park in Winston (61 

sites with strong accessibility and visibility just off Interstate 5), and a three-unit multifamily 

asset in Vernonia that complements on-site operations. Collectively, these assets provide stable, 

long-term tenancy with meaningful value-add upside through expansion potential, operational 

efficiencies, and continued rent optimization.

Strategically positioned across Northwest and Southern Oregon, the portfolio benefits from 

strong local demand drivers, proximity to regional population centers, and ease of access 

between assets. Riverside Meadows offers a riverfront setting within reach of the Portland MSA, 

while Rockaway Beach RV Park is situated in a well-known coastal community with consistent 

demand for long-term occupancy. Umpqua Safari RV Park’s location directly off I-5 provides 

excellent accessibility and visibility, making it particularly well-suited for long-term residents 

seeking convenience and connectivity. The geographic proximity of these assets within Oregon 

allows for streamlined management, shared resources, and marketing efficiencies—creating true 

economies of scale for ownership while maintaining diversified submarket exposure. This 

portfolio is well-positioned for both immediate cash flow and long-term growth through expansion 

and operational optimization.

PROPERTY

Riverside Meadows

Rockaway Beach RV Park

Umpqua Safari RV Park 

Vernonia Multifamily

LOCATION

Vernonia, OR 

Rockaway Beach, OR 

Winston, OR

Vernonia, OR

TYPE

MH RV Park

RV Park

RV Park

Multifamily

SPACES/UNITS

37 Sites*

43 Sites

61 Sites

3 Units

*Riverside Meadows MHP offers 27 city approved expansion sites



RIVERSIDE MEADOWS
MOBILE HOME PARK

R I V E R S I D E  M E A D O W S  M O B I L E  H O M E  P A R K

Section 2

V E R N O N I A ,  O R
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R I V E R S I D E  M E A D O W S

S IT E  DE S CR IP T IO N

C O M M U N I T Y

OCCUP AN CY  TYP E

22 

1 

14 

6 

27

Riverside Meadows 

AD D R ES S

TO TAL  C U R R EN T  S I TES

R V  EXPAN S IO N  S I TES

YEAR  B U I LT

LAND  S IZE  

D E N S I T Y

W ATER  &  SEW ER  PROV IDER

E L E C T R I C

M H  R ES ID EN T  O W N ED

S T IC K  B U ILT  HOM E -  OC C U P IED

R V  S I TES  -  O C C U P IED

S T O R AG E

EXPANS ION

# of Sites

1105 Riverside Dr, Vernonia, OR 97064 

37

27

1973

2.27

City of Vernonia

West Oregon Electric

16.3



P RO P ERT Y  T AXES

N U M B ER  O F  PAR C ELS

IN FRAS T RUCT URE  

R OAD

UT IL I T IES  &  S ERV ICES

1 

22355

Owner 

Owner 

Resident

Resident

Resident

Asphalt

None

None

Asphalt & Gravel 

Under

Yes

PVC

Resident

Resident

Resident (4 sub-metered billed to 
park and reimbursed by tenant)

Resident

Resident

G A S

T R A S H

E L E C T R I C

W ATER -C ITY  

S E W E R -C I T Y

TAX  PAR C EL  NUM B ER

S ID EW AL K  C O N S T R U C T IO N

C U R B  C O N S T R U C T IO N

D R IVEW AY  C O N S TR U C T IO N

U T I L I TY  LO C AT IO N

S T R EET  L IG H T S

W ATER  &  SEW ER  L INE  M ATER IAL

Billed to Paid by

R I V E R S I D E  M E A D O W S
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27 SPACE RV 
EXPANSION

OVERVIEW
Riverside Meadows Mobile Home Park, located in Vernonia, Oregon, 
is a scenic riverfront community that combines small-town charm 
with convenient access to employment and outdoor recreation. The 
property features a mix of mobile home and RV sites and is served 
by city water and sewer. Situated on more than 16 acres, the park 
benefits from a tranquil natural setting while remaining close to key 
amenities, including the nearby Banks–Vernonia State Trail. This 
balance of lifestyle appeal and practical infrastructure makes 
Riverside Meadows an attractive option for long-term residents and 
outdoor-oriented tenants alike.

RENTAL UPSIDE
The property also presents significant upside through below-market 
rents. Current average site rents are approximately $595 for mobile 
home sites and $620 for RV sites, which are well below comparable 
properties in the region, where rents typically range from $825 to 
$900. This gap provides a clear path for systematic rent growth over 
time, aligning revenues more closely with market levels without 
requiring substantial capital investment. When combined with the 
approved expansion, this rental upside positions Riverside 
Meadows for both immediate cash flow improvement and sustained 
long-term appreciation.

EXPANSION POTENTIAL
Riverside Meadows offers a compelling opportunity for growth, 
supported by city-approved plans for expansion and future rent 
increases. The City of Vernonia has authorized the development 
of 27 additional RV sites, positioning the property for near-term 
value creation. With approvals already in place, the expansion is 
effectively shovel-ready, allowing a new owner to accelerate 
revenue growth. Strong regional occupancy trends and proximity 
to major employment centers in the Portland and Hillsboro areas 
further support demand, making this expansion a meaningful 
driver of long-term returns.

R I V E R S I D E  M E A D O W S

P A L M E R O  P A R T N E R SOREGON MHRV  PORTFOL IO  |  OFFER ING  MEMORANDUM



PROPOSED EXPANSION

27 RV SPACES

27 RV SPACES

N

N

R I V E R S I D E  M E A D O W S
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RV & MHP RENT COMPARABLES

Property
Distance
from Subject Sites

New Avg 
Site Rent Utilities Included Notes

1

2

3

6

5

4

J&M MOBILE HOME PARK PARK

RIVERSIDE MEADOWS

ANDERSON PARK

WESTERN HILLS MOBILE HOME ESTATES

FERNVIEW MOBILE HOME PARK

RIVERS EDGE RV RESORT & CAMPING

TAMARACK MOBILE HOME PARK

-

27 miles 

29 miles 

28.2 miles 

1.3 miles 

27 miles 

27 miles 

30

102

37

31

26

91

39

$825 - $995

$620

$995

$1100

$825

$525

$925

None

None

None

None

Water/Sewer/Trash

Water/Sewer/Trash

None

Fiver Internet included. Electricity 
billed separately. 1309 Swedetown Rd, Clatskanie, OR 97016

74866 Doan Rd, Rainier, OR 97048

7
RV OUTDOOR ADVENTURES

30.5 miles 30 $850 Water/Sewer/Trash/Electric
19554 Swedetown Rd, Clatskanie, OR 97016

1105 Riverside Dr, Vernonia, OR 97064

54118 Freeman Rd, Scappoose, OR 97056

75883 Price Rd, Rainier, OR 97048

74380 Fern Hill Rd, Rainier OR 97048

450 Jefferson Avenue, Vernonia, OR 97064

R I V E R S I D E  M E A D O W S

P A L M E R O  P A R T N E R SOREGON MHRV  PORTFOL IO  |  OFFER ING  MEMORANDUM

8
BROOKHOLLOW RV PARK

37.6 miles 117 $795 - $895 Water/Sewer/Trash
2506 Allen Street, Kelso, WA 98626

Electric individually metered on most sites
If not it’s a flat rate of $74/mo.

Tenants responsible for all utilities

Tenants responsible for all utilities

Tenants responsible for all utilities

Tenants responsible for all utilities

Tenants responsible for electric

All utilities included



ANNUALIZED INCOME & EXPENSES

R I V E R S I D E  M E A D O W S

INCOME

Gross Potential Income

Storage

Utility - Water & Sewer

Utility - Electric

Less Physical Vacancy

Effective Gross Income

Less Expenses

Net Operating Income

3%

24.05%

$329,016.0

$4,680.00 

$28,800.00 

$4,800.00 

($9,870) 

$319,146 

($76,754) 

$242,392

Current

CurrentEXPENSES

Real Estate Taxes

Insurance

Utilities - Electric

Utilities - Water& Sewer

Repairs & Maintenance

General & Administrative

Landscaping / Grounds Manager

On-site MGMT

Maintenance Manager

Total Expenses

Expenses Per Space

$15,854.00 

$2,500.00 

$4,800.00 

$28,800.00 

$13,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$6,600.00 

$3,000.00 

$1,200.00 

$76,754.00 

$2,074.00

P A L M E R O  P A R T N E R SOREGON MHRV  PORTFOL IO  |  OFFER ING  MEMORANDUM

No. of Spaces Space Type Current Avg. Monthly Rents Monthly Income

19 

1 

1 

1 

14 

1 

37

OTHER MONTHLY INCOME

Storage 

Utility Water & Sewer 

Utility - Electric 

Total Other Income 

Total Monthly Income 

Scheduled Potential Income

MH 

MH 

MH 

MH RV 

House

$595.00 

$625.00 

$625.00 

$620.00 

$620.00 

$2,373.00 

$11,305.00 

$625.00 

$625.00 

$620.00 

$8,680.00 

$2,373.00 

$390 

$2,400 

$400 

$3,190 

$27,418 

$329,016 

$24,228Total Scheduled Monthly Rent

SCHEDULE MONTHLY INCOME



ROCKAWAY BEACH 
RV PARK

R I V E R S I D E  M E A D O W S  M O B I L E  H O M E  P A R K

Section 3

R O C K A W A Y  B E A C H ,  O R
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R O C K A W A Y  B E A C H  R V  P A R K

S IT E  DE S CR IP T IO N

C O M M U N I T Y

OCCUP AN CY  TYP E

5

1 

37

15

Rockaway Beach RV Park

AD D R ES S

TO TAL  C U R R EN T  S I TES

E L E C T R I C

M H  R ES ID EN T  O W N ED

S T IC K  B U ILT  HOM E -  OC C U P IED

R V  S I TES  -  O C C U P IED

S T O R AG E

TOTAL/AVERAGE

# of Sites

384 South Beacon St., Rockaway Beach, OR 97136

43

W ATER  &  SEW ER  PROV IDER

Tillamook

LAND  S IZE  

YEAR  BU ILT

2.89 Acres

1944

City of Rockaway Beach



P RO P ERT Y  T AXES

N U M B ER  O F  PAR C ELS

IN FRAS T RUCT URE  

R OAD

UT IL I T IES  &  S ERV ICES

Yes

R0008351

Asphalt (3 yrs old)

None

None

Gravel

Underground 

Yes

PVC, Cast Iron, Terracotta

Landlord

Landlord

Landlord

Landlord

E L E C T R I C

W ATER -C ITY  

S E W E R -C I T Y

TAX  PAR C EL  NUM B ER

S ID EW AL K  C O N S T R U C T IO N

C U R B  C O N S T R U C T IO N

D R IVEW AY  C O N S TR U C T IO N

U T I L I TY  LO C AT IO N

S T R EET  L IG H T S

W ATER  &  SEW ER  L INE  M ATER IAL

Billed to Paid by

R O C K A W A Y  B E A C H  R V  P A R K

P A L M E R O  P A R T N E R SOREGON MHRV  PORTFOL IO  |  OFFER ING  MEMORANDUM

Landlord

Landlord

Resident

Landlord

Provider

T R A S H

City of Rockaway Beach

City of Rockaway Beach

Tillamook PUD

Rockaway Beach Waste Management
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RV RENT COMPARABLES

Property
Distance
from Subject Sites Site Rent Utilities Included Notes

1

2

3

6

5

4

PARADISE COVE RESORT & MARINA

ROCKAWAY BEACH RV PARK

PLEASANT VALLEY RV PARK 

HARTS CAMP

ROAM T ILLAMOOK 

B IG  SPRUCE RV PARK 

T ILLAMOOK COAST RV

-

2 miles

25 miles

10 miles

15 miles

7 miles

15 miles

104

44

43

76

441

60

43

$650

$575 - $600

$800

$660 (low)
$750 (high)

$600

$700 (low) 
$799 (high)

$775

Trash

Water/Sewer/Trash/Electric

Water/Sewer/Trash

Water/Sewer/Trash

Water/Sewer/Trash/Electric

Water/Sewer/Trash/Electric

Tenant pays electric

Tenant pays electric

4850 Netarts HWY W, Tillamook, OR 97141 

331445 Webb Park Rd., Pacific City,  OR 97135 

384 South Beacon St., Rockaway Beach, OR 97136

85 3rd St., Tillamook, OR 97141 

32455 Highway 101 N, Rockaway Beach, OR 

210 3rd St., Garibaldi, OR 97118

11880 Highway 101 S, Tillamook, OR 97141 

R O C K A W A Y  B E A C H  R V  P A R K

P A L M E R O  P A R T N E R SOREGON MHRV  PORTFOL IO  |  OFFER ING  MEMORANDUM

Flat rate of $75/month for utilities 



ANNUALIZED INCOME & EXPENSES

R O C K A W A Y  B E A C H  R V  P A R K

INCOME

Gross Potential Income

Storage

Utility - Water & Sewer

Utility - Electric

Less Physical Vacancy

Effective Gross Income

Less Expenses

Net Operating Income

3%

24.05%

$329,016.0

0 $4,680.00 

$28,800.00 

$4,800.00 

($9,870) 

$319,146 

($76,754) 

$242,392

Current

CurrentEXPENSES

Real Estate Taxes

Insurance

Utilities - Electric

Utilities - Water& Sewer

Repairs & Maintenance

General & Administrative

Landscaping / Grounds Manager

On-site MGMT

Maintenance Manager

Total Expenses

Expenses Per Space

$15,854.00 

$2,500.00 

$4,800.00 

$28,800.00 

$13,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$6,600.00 

$3,000.00 

$1,200.00 

$76,754.00 

$2,074.00

P A L M E R O  P A R T N E R SOREGON MHRV  PORTFOL IO  |  OFFER ING  MEMORANDUM

No. of Spaces Space Type Current Avg. Monthly Rents Monthly Income

19 

1 

1 

1 

14 

1 

37

OTHER MONTHLY INCOME

Storage 

Utility Water & Sewer 

Utiltiy - Electric 

Total Other Income 

Total Monthly Income 

Scheduled Potential Income

MH 

MH 

MH 

MH RV 

House

$595.00 

$625.00 

$625.00 

$620.00 

$620.00 

$2,373.00 

$11,305.00 

$625.00 

$625.00 

$620.00 

$8,680.00 

$2,373.00 

$390 

$2,400 

$400 

$3,190 

$27,418 

$329,016 

$24,228Total Scheduled Monthly Rent

SCHEDULE MONTHLY INCOME



UMPQUA SAFARI 
RV PARK

R I V E R S I D E  M E A D O W S  M O B I L E  H O M E  P A R K

Section 4

W I N S T O N ,  O R
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U M P Q U A  S A F A R I  R V  P A R K

S IT E  DE S CR IP T IO N

C O M M U N I T Y

OCCUP AN CY  TYP E

1 

61

62

Umpqua Safari RV Park

AD D R ES S

TO TAL  C U R R EN T  S I TES

E L E C T R I C

S T IC K  B U ILT  HOM E -  OC C U P IED

R V  S I TES  -  O C C U P IED

TOTAL/AVERAGE

# of Sites

511 NE Main Street, Winston, OR 97496

61 + 1 Stick Built House

W ATER  &  SEW ER  PROV IDER

Pacific Power

LAND  S IZE  

YEAR  BU ILT

8.49 Acres

1994

City of Winston 



P RO P ERT Y  T AXES

N U M B ER  O F  PAR C ELS

IN FRAS T RUCT URE  

R OAD

UT IL I T IES  &  S ERV ICES

Gravel w/ 20% Asphalt

None

Gravel

Gravel

Underground 

Yes

PVC

Landlord

Landlord

Landlord

Resident

Landlord

G A S

T R A S H

E L E C T R I C

W ATER -C ITY  

S E W E R -C I T Y

TAX  PAR C EL  NUM B ER

S ID EW AL K  C O N S T R U C T IO N

C U R B  C O N S T R U C T IO N

D R IVEW AY  C O N S TR U C T IO N

U T I L I TY  LO C AT IO N

S T R EET  L IG H T S

W ATER  &  SEW ER  L INE  M ATER IAL

Billed to Paid by

U M P Q U A  S A F A R I  R V  P A R K

P A L M E R O  P A R T N E R SOREGON MHRV  PORTFOL IO  |  OFFER ING  MEMORANDUM

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Landlord

Provider

City of Winston

City of Winston

Municipal

Municipal

Winston Sanitary

1

P128957
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RV & MHP RENT COMPARABLES

Property
Distance
from Subject Sites

Site
Rent Utilities Included Notes

1

2

3

6

5

4

ROSEBURG MOBILE HOME & RV

UMPQUA SAFAR I  RV PARK

RIS ING R IVER RV RESORT

ALAMEDA MH & RV PARK

RIVERS EDGE MOBILE HOME & RV

SOUTH FORK RV PARK 

TR I  C ITY RV PARK

-

8 miles

10 miles

2 miles

6 miles

9 miles

15 miles

121

35

61

90

60

58

70

$544 - $575

$750 (low)
$850 (high)

$695

$475

Trash

Water/Sewer/Trash

Water/Sewer/Trash

Water/Trash

Water/Sewer/Trash

Tenant pays all

Tenant pays electric

250 Winson Section Rd., Winston, OR 97496 

581 Alameda Ave., Roseburg, OR 97470 

511 NE Main Street, Winston, OR 97496

87 N Old Packific HWY, Myrtle Creek, OR 97457 

2071 NW Stephens Street, Roseburg, OR 97470

294 NE Cedar St., Roseburg, OR 97470

5579 SW Grange Rd., Roseburg, OR 97471 

U M P Q U A  S A F A R I  R V  P A R K

P A L M E R O  P A R T N E R SOREGON MHRV  PORTFOL IO  |  OFFER ING  MEMORANDUM

Tenant pays all 

Tenant pays electric

$450 (low)
$500 (high)

Tenant pays electric

$550 (low)
$625 (high)

$600 (low)
$650 (high)

Tenant pays electric, sewer



ANNUALIZED INCOME & EXPENSES

U M P Q U A  S A F A R I  R V  P A R K
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No. of Spaces Space Type Current Avg. Monthly Rents Monthly Income

OTHER MONTHLY INCOME

Storage 

Utility - Water & Sewer 

Utility - Electric 

Total Other Income 

Total Monthly Income 

Scheduled Potential Income

$325 

$4,049 

$4,000 

$9,362  

$44,476  

$533,706 

Long-Term RV

House

$551.15

$2,045.00

$33,069.00

$2,045.00 

60 

1

61 $35,114.00Total Schedule Monthly Rent

SCHEDULE MONTHLY INCOME



VERNONIA 
MULTIFAMILY

R I V E R S I D E  M E A D O W S  M O B I L E  H O M E  P A R K

Section 5

V E R N O N I A ,  O R
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V E R N O N I A  M U L T I F A M I L Y

S IT E  DE S CR IP T IO N

C O M M U N I T Y

OCCUP AN CY  TYP E

2 

1

Vernonia Multifamily

AD D R ES S

1  B ED  /  1  B ATH

2  B ED  /  1  B ATH

# of Sites

441 North St, Vernonia, OR 97064

TO TAL  U N ITS 3 Multifamily

M LS  L INK https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/4

41-North-St-Vernonia-OR-

97064/62749457_zpid/

YEAR  B U ILT 1924

S IZE 1846 Sq ft

W ATER  &  S EW ER  Municipal  

ELEC TR IC Municipal  



16.51
TOTAL  AC

S T A T E W I D E  M A P
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Rockaway  Beach  RV  Pa rk

R i ve r s ide  Meadows  MHP  &  Mu l t i f am i l y
Ve rnon ia  Mu l t i f am i l y  RV  Pa rk

Umpqua  Sa fa r i  RV  Pa rk



AN D R E W  N O R R IS
Palmero Partners 
206.313.6761
andrew@palmeropartners.com

EVAN  MCLEOD
Palmero Partners 
831.747.4247 
evan@palmeropartners.com


